
Mewar SF Express/12963 - SF - NWR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to BXN/Bayana Junction 

2h 48m - 209 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 18:25 5,7 1 0 82 207 NR
2 BVH Ballabh Garh 18:46 18:48 2m 4 1 29 64 204 NR
3 KSV Kosi Kalan 19:48 19:50 2m 2 1 93 83 189 NCR
4 MTJ Mathura Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 4 1 134 87 177 NCR
5 BTE Bharatpur Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 3 1 167 110 174 WCR
6 BXN Bayana Junction 21:13 21:15 2m 2 1 209 94 196 WCR
7 HAN Hindaun City 21:36 21:38 2m 2 1 242 76 228 WCR
8 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 21:46 21:48 2m 1 1 252 68 241 WCR
9 GGC Gangapur City 22:18 22:20 2m 2 1 287 89 269 WCR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 2 1 350 76 266 WCR
11 KOTA Kota Junction 00:30 00:50 20m 3 2 458 59 253 WCR
12 BUDI Bundi 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 496 70 255 WCR
13 MLGH Mandal Garh 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 564 30 382 WCR
14 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 04:40 04:55 15m 1,4 2 629 66 403 WR
15 KIN Kapasan 05:27 05:28 1m 1 2 665 81 457 NWR
16 MVJ Mavli Junction 05:55 05:57 2m 2 2 701 47 500 NWR
17 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 06:46 06:48 2m 1 2 739 7 563 NWR
18 UDZ Udaipur City 07:25 2 2 743 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (04:56)

Sep 10 2024 (04:56)

1

1


